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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 4 June 24th Dubrovnik Economic Conference, organised by Hrvatska narodna 
banka – participation in panel on “Challenges of Monetary Policy 
‘Normalization’” 

Dubrovnik 

Tuesday, 5 June Executive Board ECB 

Friday, 8 June International Risk Management Conference, organised by University of 
Florence and NYU Stern Salomon Center, in collaboration with EM-Lyon 
Business School and University of Paris Dauphine – speech on “Central 
bank risk management in times of monetary policy normalisation” 

Paris 

Tuesday, 12 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 13 June Governing Council Riga 

Thursday, 14 June Governing Council Riga 

Friday, 15 June Workshop on “Good Governance in Central Banks”, organised by  
National Bank of Ukraine – speech on “The role of corporate governance 
in central banks”  

Kiev 

Thursday, 21 June 17th Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Annual Conference on “Ten 
years after the Great Financial Crisis: what has changed?” 

Zurich 

Friday, 22 June 17th BIS Annual Conference Zurich 

Monday, 25 June Meeting with JLL, on economic and financial market developments Frankfurt 

 Meeting with CLS, on economic and financial market developments Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 26 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 27 June Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board 
members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

 Opening ceremony of “Contemporary art from Estonia” exhibition ECB 
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Thursday, 28 June General Council ECB 

Saturday, 30 June Petersberger Sommerdialog – speech on “Are the economy and 
monetary policy at a turning point – and where are the European and US 
economies headed?” 

Königswinter, 
Germany 
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